 L E I G H  C O L L E C T I O N
6/2023
3300 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 82 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 72 D 21
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
3320 Loveseat

4
Leigh Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 3300-PLW-F
Sofa with Pleated Arm,
Welt and Warm Brown
finish in Fabric.
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency (Fabric)
Comfort Down (Leather/Fabric) (Leather)
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
• Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are
Velcro Semi-Attached
King Hickory
G = Aged Gray
C = Cap Arm
64”
41” 41”
38” 38”
13”
91”
115”
38” 38”
64”
3362 LAF Corner Sofa
3353 LAF One Arm Sofa
115” 115”
38”
38”
77”
53”
91”
3362 LAF Corner Sofa
3374 Armless Loveseat
3383 RAF One Arm Chaise
3352 LAF One Arm Sofa
3361 Corner Chair
3353 RAF One Arm Sofa
134”
38”